





Sheri Jeffrey Partner Hogan Lovells

Sheri Jeffrey is a Partner in Hogan Lovells' Los Angeles office. Jeffrey's practice covers a wide range of entertainment matters, including development, acquisitions, finance and production of motion pictures, television series and new technologies projects. She also represents members of the entertainment industry in their strategic relationships, licensing and distribution arrangements, co-productions, joint ventures, out-put arrangements and business combinations. Jeffrey is frequently involved in matters relating to China, including cross-border investments, and is a board member of Asia Society Southern California.

Sheri Jeffrey 合伙人 Hogan Lovells 律师事务所

Sheri Jeffrey 是 Hogan Lovells 律师事务所洛杉矶办事处的合伙人。她的专业知识涉及内容广泛,其中包括电影、电视剧和新科技项目的开发、并购、融资以及制作。她同时协助客户制定娱乐战略规划,签署版权与发行许可、跨国合拍片、企业合资以及业务组合等领域所涉及的相关法律内容。Jeffrey 经常参与包括跨国投资在内的与中国相关事务,她也是亚洲协会南加州中心董事会成员之一。